

2020STRM-K25 - Golf Course and Parmeadow Ponds 1&3 Dredging Project Bid Abstract
 Bid Opening - 10/1/2020 2:00 P.M.



Line	Number	Description	Unit	Project Quantity	Fratlone Companies		S.M. Hentges & Son, Inc.		Kevitt Excavating, LLC		Nadeau Companies		BCM Construction, Inc		Standard Contracting Inc.		U.S. Sitework, Inc		Heselton Construction		Fitzgerald Excavating & Trucking		Veit & Company, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Total Price	Bid Amount	Total Price	Bid Amount	Total Price	Bid Amount	Total Price	Bid Amount	Total Price	Bid Amount	Total Price	Bid Amount	Total Price	Bid Amount	Total Price	Bid Amount	Total Price	Bid Amount	Total Price
1	2021.501/00010	MOBILIZATION (P)	LS	1	\$28,500.00	\$28,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$29,200.00	\$29,200.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$9,450.00	\$9,450.00	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$51,750.00	\$51,750.00
2	2101.505/00020	CLEARING	ACRE	0.3	\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$20,300.00	\$6,090.00	\$14,970.00	\$4,491.00	\$16,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$13,500.00	\$4,050.00	\$15,300.00	\$4,590.00	\$26,000.00	\$7,800.00	\$11,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$11,080.00	\$3,324.00
3	2101.505/00030	GRUBBING	ACRE	0.3	\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$10,100.00	\$3,030.00	\$10,940.00	\$3,282.00	\$16,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$10,400.00	\$3,120.00	\$15,600.00	\$4,680.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,250.00	\$1,575.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,900.00	\$1,470.00
4	2104.502/02491	SALVAGE, CLEAN AND REINSTALL 33" RCP APRON	EACH	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$670.00	\$670.00	\$1,660.00	\$1,660.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,280.00	\$1,280.00	\$1,275.00	\$1,275.00	\$829.00	\$829.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$582.01	\$582.01
5	2104.502/02492	SALVAGE, CLEAN AND REINSTALL 36" RCP APRON	EACH	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$840.00	\$840.00	\$1,660.00	\$1,660.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,280.00	\$1,280.00	\$1,275.00	\$1,275.00	\$829.00	\$829.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$945.00	\$945.00
6	2104.502/02493	SALVAGE, CLEAN AND REINSTALL 72" RCP APRON	EACH	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,230.00	\$2,230.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,375.00	\$1,375.00	\$1,070.00	\$1,070.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
7	2104.503/00205	SAWING BIT PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	LF	36	\$10.50	\$378.00	\$5.00	\$180.00	\$6.00	\$216.00	\$12.00	\$432.00	\$4.25	\$153.00	\$6.50	\$234.00	\$5.00	\$180.00	\$3.75	\$135.00	\$3.00	\$108.00	\$4.50	\$162.00
8	2104.507/00280	REMOVE GROUTED RIPRAP	C Y	580	\$18.00	\$10,440.00	\$23.00	\$13,340.00	\$36.60	\$21,228.00	\$16.00	\$9,280.00	\$23.00	\$13,340.00	\$44.55	\$25,839.00	\$9.00	\$5,220.00	\$17.50	\$10,150.00	\$12.00	\$6,960.00	\$49.00	\$28,420.00
9	2104.518/00250	REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	S F	3,005	\$0.60	\$1,803.00	\$0.50	\$1,502.50	\$0.70	\$2,103.50	\$1.00	\$3,005.00	\$1.25	\$3,756.25	\$1.35	\$4,056.75	\$0.40	\$1,202.00	\$0.90	\$2,704.50	\$0.50	\$1,502.50	\$0.40	\$1,202.00
10	2104.609/00491	SALVAGE AND REPLACE RIP RAP	CY	40	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$37.50	\$1,500.00	\$28.00	\$1,120.00	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$56.00	\$2,240.00	\$67.50	\$2,700.00	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$21.50	\$860.00
11	2105.504/00035	NONWOVEN GEOTEXTILE LINER TYPE IV (MNDOT 3733, NATURAL)	SY	906	\$2.00	\$1,812.00	\$3.50	\$3,171.00	\$4.00	\$3,624.00	\$4.00	\$3,624.00	\$1.25	\$1,132.50	\$2.35	\$2,129.10	\$2.00	\$1,812.00	\$2.00	\$1,812.00	\$9.00	\$8,154.00	\$3.00	\$2,718.00
12	2105.507/00031	MUCK EXCAVATION (EV) - MANAGEMENT LEVEL 1 (PND-0044) - OFF SITE	CY	3,450	\$11.20	\$38,640.00	\$14.00	\$48,300.00	\$10.40	\$35,880.00	\$24.00	\$82,800.00	\$25.60	\$88,320.00	\$15.65	\$53,992.50	\$11.00	\$37,950.00	\$24.50	\$84,525.00	\$35.00	\$120,750.00	\$32.50	\$112,125.00
13	2105.507/00032	MUCK EXCAVATION (EV) - MANAGEMENT LEVEL 1 (PND-0042) - OFF SITE	CY	3,340	\$11.20	\$37,408.00	\$14.00	\$46,760.00	\$10.40	\$34,736.00	\$24.00	\$80,160.00	\$25.60	\$85,504.00	\$19.75	\$65,965.00	\$11.00	\$36,740.00	\$24.50	\$81,830.00	\$35.00	\$116,900.00	\$32.50	\$108,550.00
14	2105.507/00033	MUCK EXCAVATION (EV) - MANAGEMENT LEVEL 3 (PND-0077)	CY	550	\$32.00	\$17,600.00	\$50.00	\$27,500.00	\$37.10	\$20,405.00	\$50.00	\$27,500.00	\$36.00	\$19,800.00	\$69.65	\$38,307.50	\$28.50	\$15,675.00	\$44.00	\$24,200.00	\$60.00	\$33,000.00	\$48.00	\$26,400.00
15	2105.507/00361	COMMON CLAY BORROW	CY	170	\$33.50	\$5,695.00	\$24.00	\$4,080.00	\$77.50	\$13,175.00	\$22.00	\$3,740.00	\$9.30	\$1,581.00	\$42.10	\$7,157.00	\$36.00	\$6,120.00	\$32.00	\$5,440.00	\$13.00	\$2,210.00	\$27.00	\$4,590.00
16	2105.601/00020	Pond Dewatering (PND-0044)	LS	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$14,650.00	\$14,650.00	\$11,800.00	\$11,800.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$9,285.00	\$9,285.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
17	2105.601/00030	POND DEWATERING (PND-0042)	LS	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$14,650.00	\$14,650.00	\$11,800.00	\$11,800.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$9,285.00	\$9,285.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00
18	2105.601/00040	POND DEWATERING (PND-0077)	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$14,650.00	\$14,650.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$8,775.00	\$8,775.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$2,950.00	\$2,950.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
19	2123.610/00370	SKID LOADER	HOURL	6	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$210.00	\$1,260.00	\$210.00	\$1,260.00	\$110.00	\$660.00	\$105.00	\$630.00	\$168.00	\$1,008.00	\$152.00	\$912.00	\$125.00	\$750.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$140.00	\$840.00
20	2123.610/00410	STREET SWEEPER (WITH PICKUP BROOM)	HOURL	6	\$160.00	\$960.00	\$190.00	\$1,140.00	\$230.00	\$1,380.00	\$110.00	\$660.00	\$230.00	\$1,380.00	\$174.00	\$1,044.00	\$172.00	\$1,032.00	\$140.00	\$840.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$130.00	\$780.00
21	2211.509/00070	AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5	TON	218	\$24.00	\$5,232.00	\$21.00	\$4,578.00	\$32.20	\$7,019.60	\$22.00	\$4,796.00	\$25.00	\$5,450.00	\$30.00	\$6,540.00	\$36.50	\$7,957.00	\$24.00	\$5,232.00	\$25.00	\$5,450.00	\$31.00	\$6,758.00
22	2452.618/00006	SHEET PILE EXPLORATORY ASSESSMENT	HOURL	12	\$350.00	\$4,200.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$510.00	\$6,120.00	\$220.00	\$2,640.00	\$400.00	\$4,800.00	\$581.50	\$6,978.00	\$625.00	\$7,500.00	\$450.00	\$5,400.00	\$385.00	\$4,620.00	\$440.00	\$5,280.00
23	2452.618/00007	SHEET PILE REPAIR ALLOWANCE	LS	1	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
24	2503.606.00011	CRACK SEALANT - 100% SILICONE (72" CMP CULVERTS)	GAL	5	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$190.00	\$950.00	\$130.00	\$650.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$220.00	\$1,100.00	\$156.00	\$780.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$195.00	\$975.00	\$332.00	\$1,660.00
25	2511.507/00013	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS II	C Y	14	\$155.00	\$2,170.00	\$116.00	\$1,624.00	\$100.00	\$1,400.00	\$44.00	\$616.00	\$65.00	\$910.00	\$89.25	\$1,249.50	\$111.00	\$1,554.00	\$97.00	\$1,358.00	\$45.00	\$630.00	\$81.00	\$1,134.00
26	2511.507/00014	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS III	C Y	98	\$135.00	\$13,230.00	\$97.00	\$9,506.00	\$100.00	\$9,800.00	\$44.00	\$4,312.00	\$62.00	\$6,076.00	\$89.25	\$8,746.50	\$111.00	\$10,878.00	\$89.00	\$8,722.00	\$45.00	\$4,410.00	\$75.00	\$7,350.00
27	2511.507/00015	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS IV	C Y	260	\$135.00	\$35,100.00	\$86.00	\$22,360.00	\$93.50	\$24,310.00	\$44.00	\$11,440.00	\$62.00	\$16,120.00	\$86.50	\$22,490.00	\$111.00	\$28,860.00	\$89.00	\$23,140.00	\$45.00	\$11,700.00	\$89.00	\$23,140.00
28	2511.507/00016	CLASS IV RIP RAP FIELDSTONE	CY	70	\$225.00	\$15,750.00	\$101.00	\$7,070.00	\$130.00	\$9,100.00	\$71.00	\$4,970.00	\$92.00	\$6,440.00	\$135.50	\$9,485.00	\$111.00	\$7,770.00	\$107.00	\$7,490.00	\$85.00	\$5,950.00	\$101.00	\$7,070.00
29	2511.507/00017	CLASS IV RIP RAP GRANITE	CY	455	\$165.00	\$75,075.00	\$122.00	\$55,510.00	\$140.00	\$63,700.00	\$81.00	\$36,855.00	\$92.00	\$41,860.00	\$140.50	\$63,927.50	\$158.00	\$71,890.00	\$132.00	\$60,060.00	\$80.00	\$36,400.00	\$135.00	\$61,425.00
30	2521.518/00130	3" BITUMINOUS WALK	S F	3,050	\$4.25	\$12,962.50	\$3.70	\$11,285.00	\$4.75	\$14,487.50	\$4.20	\$12,810.00	\$3.40	\$10,370.00	\$3.40	\$10,370.00	\$4.70	\$14,335.00	\$2.50	\$7,625.00	\$4.00	\$12,200.00	\$3.50	\$10,675.00
31	2531.602/00051	CONSTRUCT PEDESTRIAN CURB RAMP	LS	1	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$6,340.00	\$6,340.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,155.00	\$3,155.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,160.00	\$4,160.00
32	2563.601/00010	TRAFFIC CONTROL (P)	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,660.00	\$1,660.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,610.00	\$1,610.00
33	2573.501/00025	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT	LS	3	\$2,450.00	\$7,350.00	\$2,550.00	\$7,650.00	\$1,310.00	\$3,930.00	\$1,950.00	\$5,850.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00	\$5,650.00	\$16,950.00	\$1,950.00	\$5,850.00	\$4,100.00	\$12,300.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,200.00	\$12,600.00
34	2573.502/00110	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	EACH	10	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$185.00	\$1,850.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$170.00	\$1,700.00	\$182.00	\$1,820.00	\$202.00	\$2,020.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$165.00	\$1,650.00
35	2573.503/00023	SILT FENCE; TYPE MS	LF	1,345	\$5.50	\$7,397.50	\$2.20	\$2,959.00	\$4.00	\$5,380.00	\$2.80	\$3,766.00	\$2.20	\$2,959.00	\$4.00	\$5,380.00	\$2.40	\$3,228.00	\$1.85	\$2,488.25	\$2.00	\$2,690.00	\$2.00	\$2,690.00
36	2573.601/00071	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL (MULCH, TYPE 1)	ACRE	0.22	\$5,200.00	\$1,144.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,650.00	\$13,820.00	\$3,040.40	\$1,510.00	\$332.20	\$3,100.00	\$682.00	\$3,200.00	\$704.00	\$5,000.00	\$						